WGH Rota Contacts
Multiple specialities contribute to the out of hours rota at WGH. Out of hours shifts are often allocated by someone outside of your department as noted below. 
	Specialty
	Rota Link 
	Email 

	Acute Medicine
	Claire Gordon
	claire.gordon@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Cardiology
	Peter Henriksen 
	peter.henriksen@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Colorectal surgery 
	Claire MacDonald
	claire.j.macdonald@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Dermatology/Rheumatology 
	Hema Baht 
	hema.bhat@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Diabetes and Endocrine
	Emily McMurray 
	emily.mcmurray@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Gastroenterology
	Ian Arnott 
Eleanor Watson
	ian.arnott@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
eleanor.watson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	ICU IMT
	Cameron Ferguson
Claire Gordon 
	cameron.ferguson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
claire.gordon@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Infectious diseases
	Daire O’Shea 
	daire.oshea@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Medicine of the Elderly 
	
Andrew Pearson
Liz Keane
	geriatricmed.north@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
andrew.pearson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
elizabeth.keane@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Oncology 
	Leigh Brown 
Rachael Ballard
	Leigh.p.brown@ nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 
Rachael.ballard@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Psychiatry 
	Catriona Howes
	catriona.howes@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Respiratory 
	Crichton Ramsay  
	crichton.ramsay@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Urology 
	Claire MacDonald
	claire.j.macdonald@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Out of hours
Infectious diseases – all doctors
Medicine of the elderly – all doctors

FY1 respiratory 
FY1 medicine, oncology, breast, GI, psychiatry, anaesthetics 

FY2 cardiology
FY2 Rheumatology
FY2 Gastroenterology 
IMT Respiratory 
IMT diabetes and endocrine
	
Daire O’Shea
Andrew Pearson
Liz Keane
Fiona McKirdy
Tom Chambers /Kelly Black




Claire Gordon/Kelly Black
	
daire.oshea@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
andrew.pearson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
elizabeth.keane@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
fiona.mckirdy@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
tom.chambers@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk / kelly.black@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk



claire.gordon@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk / kelly.black@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk



September 22
